Statistics Summary: NSCC Faculty Technology Survey

Fall 2006
Questions Number of | Answered | Answered | Answered | Answered | Answered
Respondents A B C D E
Are you a full or part-time faculty member? 111 77 34
A. Full-time B. Part-time 69% 31%
How long have you taught at NSCC (include full and 111 39 26 15 8 23
part-time teaching)? 35% 239, 14% 7% 21%
A.1-3yrs B. 4-6 yrs C. 7-10 yrs D. 11-14-yrs E. 15+ yrs
Do you have sufficient access to an up-to-date 110 104 6
computer in order to learn and use technology? 95% 5%
A. Yes B.No
In your opinion, do students attending NSCC have 107 92 15
adequate access to computers to complete 86% 14%
assignments in your courses?
A. Yes B.No
In your opinion, do students attending NSCC have 105 68 37
adequate opportunities for training in the use of 65% 35%
technology such as WebCT, POWER, and other online
resources?
A. Yes B.No
Are sufficient professional development opportunities 105 91 14
available for training in the use of technology for full 87% 13%
and part-time faculty members?
A. Yes B.No
Is there technology (hardware/software) that you 98 25 73
would like to use in your courses that is not currently 26% 74%
available?
A. Yes B.No
Do you require students to use technology in their 101 95 6
course assignments? o o
A. Yes B.No 94% 6%
Have you made changes in the use of technology 102 54 48
based on student input? o o
A. Yes B.No 53% a7%
Based on changes you have made in the use of 89 69 20
technology, have there been improvements in student 78% 2929,
learning?
A. Yes B.No
Do you document improvements in student learning 95 13 82
based on changes made resulting from the use of 14% 86%
technology?
A. Yes B. No




